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=14
=16

18
=19

21
22
23
24
25

Team name

Marine Sid City [S]
Chasing Shadows [S]
Maine Road Terras [S]
Manchester Warriors [S]
Baggies [S]

Raglands 45 [S]
Plainmoor Gulls [S]
Jude And Nella [S]
Liviongdioblong [S]
WATERSIDERS [S]
MERRILLION [S]
Woodys Dream [S]
Oughtonhead FC [S]
Selston FC [S]
Smarmy Gits [S]
Hayes Hornets [S]
Robins Hornets [S]

FC MINTY'S X1 [S]
Harrison Baggie [S]
Last minute entry [S]
Curtis Hayes Lane
G8Z[S]

Muntsys United
Gaswork Ender Bob [S]
Axe Valley Albion [S]
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PTS

725
647
623
604
600
593
576
571
541
534
531
514
505
500
500
495
495
494
491
491
489
487
485
481
479

Pos

=26

29
30
31
32
33
34
=35

37
=38

40
41
42
43
=44

46
47
48
49
=50

Y

Team name PTS
Firefly’s Flyers [S] 471
Pargyle [S] 471
Sids United 471

PSLW BULWELL 2021 [S] 466

Wandering No More [S] 462
Doverbaz Reserves [S] 461
Eshton Clarets 460
Harrison Astle Brown [S] 457
GreenCastle 12 455
LANNEN ICONS [S] 451
Silvester Utd 451
A Famous Fleckney [S] 444
Claridge Hornets [S] 442
Upcott Exiles [S] 442
DepechedModem 440
Listen To Boris [S] 436
The Shaymen [S] 435
AFC ASGARD CITY [S] 434
Over To VAR [S] 429

THE RECTIFIERS (BUL) [S]429

JB Burnage Hatter 425
J.P. Specials 2 [S] 424
Frinton Orient [S] 422
Marine Crosby [S] 420
Bowyers Army 417

MANAGER OF THE
MONTH UPDATE

APRIL 2021

Up to and Including

Saturday 24th April

Team name

Shaymen 1967

Sam Sam Sam

Top Bananas

54  Vardy's Foxes [S]

55  GreenArmy [S]

56  Shell Cove Crabs [S]
57  Punters Lounge1 [S]
58  ShowaddyHODDY [S]
59  Peadline AT85

Pos

=52

=60  J.P. Specials [S]
LetsBee Avenue AFC [S]
62  Jordy
63  Mats Rhinos
=64  JC Hoofers
Tegans Terriers

66  Lewes Lunatics [S]
67  Chard Wanderers
68  Oh Carol [S]

69  Hawks U.S.A. [S]
70  Jims Jokers

71 straightlines [S]
72 Hart Hope1908
Doverbaz FC [S]
Springers Utd
Whitburn Dolphins

PTS

417
415
415
414
411
406
403
400
399
397
397
395
393
392
392
390
389
386
384
383
382
376
375
375
375

=99

Team name

PTS

YORKIE WHITE ROSE [S] 374

Portfield Town

The GoalDiggers [S]
NANNY CAKES [S]
Soup Curb County
Scrap’s Athletic

The Cats Whiskers
AFC Magpies
Baldwins Blues
Joker In The Pack
Wyvern United

27 For The Road [S]
Harvey Ear'ooo’
Pedders Way Wndrs [S]
Roots Hall [S]

The Beeston Boys [S]
J.P. Specials 3 [S]
lalySoS City

Olympic Liskeard [S]
Silver65ers

Ruperts All Stars [S]
MIKE’S WANDERERS
Tut Barnstormers
Hawks B [S]

Oxford Abroad [S]

373
371
368
368
367
366
364
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
357
356
356
355
354
353
352
351
351

30TTOM 2

Pos

842
843
844
845
846
847
848

Team name

Snorin’Harriers
GetRidOfit [S]

Hard Scrabble [S]
Ruckinge Wrecks
Digshot Park FC [S]
Dingles [S]

Yab Toulouse [S]

PTS

-33
-41
-41
-41
-42
-42
-42

Pos

Team name PTS
IBIZA -45
Valday Joy -45
Rocky Road [S] -46
Roths Best Loser Petfe -50
EnjoyTheSilence -54
Upton Invicta -63
Crossway Pilots -65

Team name

Back of the Net [S]
Lockdown City [S]
RIP HARVEY H. [S]
White Farm Rovers
Supports Heros
Ashby Rovers [S]
Kai And Dry

Pos

856
857
858
859
860
861
862

PTS

Pos
863
864

865
866

Team name

Off The Back [S]
BULWELL BOGS
DUNG FC [S]
Clueless XI
Havant A Clue 3

PTS
-95
-102

-102
-163



